DISTRIBUTION OF FUNDS - 01/04/17 - 31/03/18

Date Chg No

469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
493

Details

Kintyre Way Ultra
WK Community Council

WK Community Council
Shopper Aid

Cancelled

Mairi Semple Fund
Whitehouse Village Hall
Clachan Parent Council
Clachan Village Hall
Largieside Ploughing
Campbeltown Community Business
Campbeltown/Kintyre Rugby
WK - noticeboards

DKDT - Wesport Toilets
Rhunahaorine Primanr School
Tarbet Youth Club -Returned
South Kintyre Drama
Smallholders Gathering
Friends of Argyll FM

Tarbert Village Hall - cancelled
Shopper Aide

Tarbert Village Hall

Awarded - not paid yet

Total granted

Less Grants returned

07/04/2017 Killean & Kilchenzie - included in last year accounts

ADJUSTED TOTAL GRANTED

{lar]

200.00
8,272.80
1,500.00

120.40

1,500.00
300.00
900.00

1,383.20
450.00

1,000.00

50.00

7,310.00

1,500.00
800.00

500.00
2,650.00
6,000.00

2,927.54
300.00

SIT  37,763.94

37,763.94

37,763.94

Bank

an

:



