## **DISTRIBUTION OF FUNDS - 01/04/17 - 31/03/18**

Date	Chq No	<u>Details</u>		<u>£</u>	<u>Bank</u>	Tangy
	469	Kintyre Way Ultra		200.00		
	470	WK Community Council		8,272.80		
	471	WK Community Council		1,500.00		
	472	Shopper Aid		120.40		
	473	Cancelled				
	474	Mairi Semple Fund		1,500.00		
	475	Whitehouse Village Hall		300.00		
	476	Clachan Parent Council		900.00		
	477	Clachan Village Hall		1,383.20		
	478	Largieside Ploughing		450.00		
	479	Campbeltown Community Business		1,000.00		
	480	Campbeltown/Kintyre Rugby		50.00		
	481	WK - noticeboards		7,310.00		
	482	DKDT - Wesport Toilets		1,500.00		
	485	Rhunahaorine Primanr School		900.00		
	486	Tarbet Youth Club -Returned				
	487	South Kintyre Drama		500.00		
	488	Smallholders Gathering		2,650.00		
	489	Friends of Argyll FM		6,000.00		
	490	Tarbert Village Hall - cancelled				
	491	Shopper Aide		2,927.54		
	493	Tarbert Village Hall		300.00		
Awarded -	not noid	vet	S/T	37,763.94		=
Awardeu -	not paid	yet				
				-		
		Total granted		37,763.94		
Less Grants returned						
07/04/2017 Killean & Kilchenzie - included in last year accounts						

37,763.94

**ADJUSTED TOTAL GRANTED**